
TOPIC CONTACT EMAIL

ABT/ ADVISORS/ VOLUNTEERS Nolan Spaenhower nspaenhower@deltachi.org
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Jessica Robinson jrobinson@deltachi.org
ADDRESS/ MYDCHI ACCOUNT UPDATES Emily Howard headquarters@deltachi.org
ALUMNI CHAPTERS/ ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT Ross Dickneite rdickneite@deltachi.org
ARCHIVES/HISTORY/MEMORABILIA Emily Howard headquarters@deltachi.org
ASSOCIATE CHAPTERS Alex Hart ahart@deltachi.org
ASSOCIATE MEMBER PINS Emily Howard headquarters@deltachi.org
AWARDS Kenzi Parsons kparsons@deltachi.org
BADGES Emily Howard headquarters@deltachi.org
CHAPTER BILLING Jessica Robinson jrobinson@deltachi.org
CHAPTER COACHING/ SERVICES Kourtnee Jones kjones@deltachi.org
CONVENTION Heather Lockwood hlockwood@deltachi.org
COPYRIGHT/TRADEMARK/LICENSING Heather Lockwood hlockwood@deltachi.org
CORNERSTONE ORDERS Emily Howard headquarters@deltachi.org
CORRECTIVE ACTION Seth Kardon skardon@deltachi.org
DALE CARNEGIE Kristen Kardas kkardas@deltachi.org
DELTA CHI EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION Justin Sherman jsherman@dcef.com
DELTA CHI MERCHANDISE Chase Strother cstrother@deltachi.org
DELTA CHI QUARTERLY Heather Lockwood hlockwood@deltachi.org
DONATIONS Jason Sisk jsisk@dcef.com
EMERGENCY/CRISIS SUPPORT & RESPONSE Seth Kardon skardon@deltachi.org
EXPANSION/ GROWTH/ CHARTERING Alex Hart ahart@deltachi.org
FAREWELL & PARTING/ KEEPING IN TOUCH Tucker Mayfield tmayfield@deltachi.org
HOUSING/ BARRISTER CORPORATION Karl Grindel kgindel@deltachi.org
INCIDENTS Seth Kardon skardon@deltachi.org
LIABILITY INSURANCE BILLING Davis Millard dmillard@deltachi.org
LOSS PREVENTION/ MEMBER SAFETY Seth Kardon skardon@deltachi.org
MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS Chase Strother cstrother@deltachi.org
MEMBERSHIP EXPERIENCE SURVEY Heather Lockwood hlockwood@deltachi.org
MEMBERSHIP RECORDS & REPORTING Jessica Robinson jrobinson@deltachi.org
MINIMUM STANDARDS Kenzi Parsons kparsons@deltachi.org
OFFICER RESOURCES Kristen Kardas kkardas@deltachi.org
PUBLIC RELATIONS Chase Strother cstrother@deltachi.org
RECRUITMENT GOALS/SUPPORT Alex Hart ahart@deltachi.org
REGIONAL LEADERSHIP ACADEMY Kristen Kardas kkardas@deltachi.org
RITUAL Davis Millard dmillard@deltachi.org
SCHOLARSHIPS Jason Sisk jsisk@dcef.com
SOCIAL MEDIA Tucker Mayfield tmayfield@deltachi.org
TAXES/ TAX FORMS Jessica Robinson jrobinson@deltachi.org
V FOUNDATION FOR CANCER RESEARCH Emileigh Cockrum ecockrum@deltachi.org
WEBSITE Chase Strother cstrother@deltachi.org


